KIRKBY OVERBLOW PARISH COUNCIL

Asset Register  (at 1 April 2016)

Kirkby Overblow

1  Wayside memorial seat - Follifoot Lane, opposite school drive

2 Notice board - on wall opposite Shoulder Of Mutton Inn

3 2no.display boards - on wall opposite Shoulder Of Mutton Inn

4 Stone built bus shelter with access gate to Rectory Cottage - opposite
Shoulder Of Mutton Inn

5  Wharfe View Playing Fields (ground rented from Harrogate Borough Council)
(a) 2 no. Tennis courts with fencing
(b) 2 no. Goal posts with net

6 3 no. Village name signs, one on each of Barrowby Lane, Follifoot Lane
and Swindon lane

7  Defibrillator & Cabinet wall mounted

Dunkeswick

1  Oak notice board - on Weeton Lane near electricity sub-station

2 Wayside seat commemorating Queen's Accession 1952 - on
Weeton Lane near electricity sub-station

3 Oak wayside seat - fixed 2012

4 2 no. Village name signs, one at each end of Weeton Lane

Equipment & Records

P WN R

Laptop Computer & Printer/Scanner

2 no. boxes of planning files - with Chairman

Various files (52 no.) - with Clerk

10 no. minute books and receipts and payments book - with Clerk

Total

100
50
50

nominal

200
40

nominal
1270

100

50
400
30

244
nominal
nominal
nominal

2534



