KIRKBY OVERBLOW PARISH COUNCIL

Asset Register (at 1 April 2016)

Kirkby Overblow £		
1	Wayside memorial seat - Follifoot Lane, opposite school drive	100
2	Notice board - on wall opposite Shoulder Of Mutton Inn	50
3	2 no. display boards - on wall opposite Shoulder Of Mutton Inn	50
4	Stone built bus shelter with access gate to Rectory Cottage - opposite	
	Shoulder Of Mutton Inn	nominal
5	Wharfe View Playing Fields (ground rented from Harrogate Borough Cou	ıncil)
	(a) 2 no. Tennis courts with fencing	200
	(b) 2 no. Goal posts with net	40
6	3 no. Village name signs, one on each of Barrowby Lane, Follifoot Lane	
	and Swindon lane	nominal
7	Defibrillator & Cabinet wall mounted	1270
Dunke	eswick Oak notice board - on Weeton Lane near electricity sub-station	100
2	Wayside seat commemorating Queen's Accession 1952 - on	100
2	Weeton Lane near electricity sub-station	50
3	Oak wayside seat - fixed 2012	400
4	2 no. Village name signs, one at each end of Weeton Lane	30
Equipment & Records		
1	Laptop Computer & Printer/Scanner	244
2	2 no. boxes of planning files - with Chairman	nominal
3	Various files (52 no.) - with Clerk	nominal
4	10 no. minute books and receipts and payments book - with Clerk	nominal
	Tot	al 2534